Dorset County Hospital

NHS Foundation Trust

OBSTETRIC
ANAESTHETISTS

Annual Scientific Wessex Obstetric Anaesthetists’ Meeting 2018

0900

0940

0950

1035

1115

1145

1230

1300

1400

1445

1530

1550

1635

Athelhampton House, Dorchester, DT2 7LG

Friday 28" September 2018

Registration and refreshments

Welcome

Ultrasound in Obstetrics RCOA (1C01,2B01,2B03)

David Pappin, Torbay
Trainee presentations

Tea/Coffee and trade exhibitions

Modern Labour Analgesia
Neil Muchatuta, Bristol

Trainee presentations
LUNCH

Obstetric Haemorrhage — new concepts
Mark Scrutton, Bristol

Post Dural Puncture Headache management
Robin Russell, Oxford

Tea/Coffee and trade exhibitions

How can we consistently deliver high quality care?
Kenwyn James, Southampton

Closing remarks and prizes, followed by drinks reception

RCOA (2B01)

RCOA (2B05)

RCOA (2B04)

RCOA (1103, 1/05)

Approved by the Royal College of Anaesthetists for 5 CPD credits

Abstract submission deadline is 31st August — submit online via www.woagroup.org.uk

For any other queries please contact Dr Claire Joannides (Claire.joannides@dchft.nhs.uk)


http://www.woagroup.org.uk/

