



Annual Scientific Wessex Obstetric Anaesthetists' Meeting 2018 Athelhampton House, Dorchester, DT2 7LG

Friday 28th September 2018

0900	Registration and refreshments	
0940	Welcome	
0950	Ultrasound in Obstetrics David Pappin, Torbay	RCOA (1C01,2B01,2B03)
1035	Trainee presentations	
1115	Tea/Coffee and trade exhibitions	
1145	Modern Labour Analgesia Neil Muchatuta, Bristol	RCOA (2B01)
1230	Trainee presentations	
1300	LUNCH	
1400	Obstetric Haemorrhage – new concepts Mark Scrutton, Bristol	RCOA (2B05)
1445	Post Dural Puncture Headache management Robin Russell, Oxford	RCOA (2B04)
1530	Tea/Coffee and trade exhibitions	
1550	How can we consistently deliver high quality care? Kenwyn James, Southampton	RCOA (1103, 1105)
1635	Closing remarks and prizes, followed by drinks rece	ption

Approved by the Royal College of Anaesthetists for 5 CPD credits

Abstract submission deadline is 31st August – submit online via www.woagroup.org.uk

For any other queries please contact Dr Claire Joannides (Claire.joannides@dchft.nhs.uk)